College Course Course Type Merit List
GCW Gurawara v Bachelor of Arts (Govt) v Govt v 1st Merit List v C]
Search:
Father
SrNo. + College Course Name Registration_Id StudentFullName Name MobileNo Gender
1 GCW Bachelor of Arts 248182 DIVYA AJAYPAL 9518153572 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Sociology)
2 GCW Bachelor of Arts 201392 NIDHI RANBIR SINGH 9416271719 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
3 GCW Bachelor of Arts 125447 Saloni Surender Singh 8571015390 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
4 GCW Bachelor of Arts 145645 NANCY SUNIL KUMAR 9991074094 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
5 GCW Bachelor of Arts 212867 ANJALI SUNIL KUMAR 8168087983 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
6 GCW Bachelor of Arts 187844 SHAKINA SHAMSHER 9992241765 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Political SINGH
Science)
7 GCW Bachelor of Arts 171027 Sushma Pardeep Kumar 8683959176 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)
8 GCW Bachelor of Arts 183254 Meena Kumari Dinesh Kumar 9817441721 F
Gurawara
(English,Hindi,Psychology,Sociology)
9 GCW Bachelor of Arts 169522 Harshita Sharma Anil Kumar 9813953060 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
10 GCW Bachelor of Arts 188856 KHUSHI TEEKARAM 9518099024 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
11 GCW Bachelor of Arts 180745 KHUSHBU RAMBIR 9499383900 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
12 GCW Bachelor of Arts 110012 CHANCHAL GAJRAJ SINGH 9350972850 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Geography)
13 GCW Bachelor of Arts 190314 TANNU TEEKA RAM 9050502000 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
14 GCW Bachelor of Arts 147146 RIYA ANIL KUMAR 7056964717 F
Gurawara (English,Hindi,History,Sociology)
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Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Psychology,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Registration_Id

183184

178971

201332

177204

136443

224122

231934

118648

100024

252435

227250

203380

107868

107861

191436

141532

227228

StudentFullName

SONAM

MANISHA

TANNU

KHUSHI

CHETNA

Lakshita

MANISHA

Arit

SIYA

TANNU

LAXMI

NAINA

SONAM

PRIYANKA

VARSHA

TANU

PRIYA

Father
Name

SANJAY

MANOJ KUMAR

JAIPAL

UMED SINGH

TANWAR

JAGBIR

Surender Singh

KESHURAM

Mukesh

SHASHI YADAV

DINESH KUMAR

AMARDEEP

SANJAY

NARESH NATH

SOMBIR

AJIT SINGH

AJEET SINGH

RAMESH

MobileNo

8930189268

8396867151

8053385759

8950348813

7056413825

9728627270

8708242289

9466315572

7988789469

7082932827

9467140389

9813499714

8572872258

8307816128

8059627434

9991469965

9053372451

Gender
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Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Registration_Id

120893

181346

223092

162385

202788

173164

148493

202005

181501

242533

115774

207499

183173

152951

230899

162568

112427

199390

StudentFullName

ANAMIKA

KUMKUM

KOMAL

PRITI

POOJA DEVI

PRIYANKA

DIVYA

MUSKAN

TAMANNA

Sharmila

RESHMA

AARTI

PRIYA

TANNU

KOMAL

SUNITA

PRIYA YADAV

MONIKA

Father
Name

BACHCHU
VISKARMA

KALURAM

PURUSHOTTAM

UMED SINGH

SATPAL

CHIMANLAL

VINOD

RAMBEER

AJAY

Rajkumar

JAIBIR

RAVINDER

VIJAY KUMAR

HAWA SINGH

VIJAY SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

KRISHAN
KUMAR

HIMMAT SINGH

MobileNo

9588132567

9813428639

8307648224

8930575605

9671730938

9992426262

9992180329

8307857919

7015629240

8307128275

9467859929

9671417972

8607961405

9991386550

8397862219

8307005841

7419004927

8571897399

Gender
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Course Name
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(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
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(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Registration_Id

197549

137419

146758

194514

180735

253801

177737

224430

181131

143219

219162

195770

243562

176896

140098

159917

208791

StudentFullName

SHALU

HEMLATA

CHETNA

VARSHA

MEENAKSHI

LUCKY

SALONI

ISHA

HIMANSHI

SEEMA

KIRAN

PRITY

PRACHI

JYOTI

DIVYA

SONIYA

KOMAL

Father
Name

SURENDER

SANJAY

RAMNIWAS

VISHNU
SHARMA

JAGAT SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

MUKESH

SOMVIR

SANDEEP

PARDEEP

RAKESH

KUMAR

SUNIL

SATPAL

HARIOM

RAKESH

RAVINDER

KUMAR

SINGHRAM

MobileNo

8683851039

7419128988

8901188524

6005026843

8053808427

9996430459

8607705054

8053065463

9671387313

7988176517

7053593843

9416382755

9812937631

7404413154

8607799521

8901586402

7801868662

Gender
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(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
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Science,Geography)
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(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
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(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Registration_Id

177720

187669

204458

154498

182238

200923

252313

207673

205114

206746

253050

120833

215294

169324

175439

138167

106443

StudentFullName

ANJALI

ANJALI

MONIKA

NEHA

HEENA

DEEPIKA

MAMTA

ASHI

ANNU

POOJA

AZAD

CHANDERKANTA

MANSI

HIMANSHI

KARISHMA

TANNU KUMARI

Bharti

Father
Name

RINKU

PARDEEP

KUMAR

ANOOP SINGH

ANUP

BHAJAN LAL

MUKESH

RATAN LAL

NAND KISHORE

BHOODEV

HEMRAJ

LAL CHAND

RAMNIWAS

BALJIT SINGH

SURESH
KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

KRISHAN
KUMAR

Satyawan

MobileNo

9992802503

9350270412

7988935120

9350705205

9306519147

9671942402

9350336736

9034907371

9671217438

7206886473

8059321619

8607409703

9813199384

8930611538

8967992356

8930468775

9991996025

Gender
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Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Psychology,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,History,Sociology)

Registration_Id

163249

143424

150015

164313

146134

168978

119893

247561

172661

171798

236081

146662

192320

156418

179216

179982

StudentFullName

PRIYANKA

MUSKAN

MONIKA

JISSU

PAYAL

kumkum

Chhoti Devi

NEHA

KIRTI YADAV

KIRTI

MEGHA

NEHAL SINGH

REKHA

CHETNA

MANJU

KOMAL

Father
Name

RAJ KUMAR

JAI BHAGWAN

JITENDER

SATYAWAN

MAHIPAL

suresh kumar

Rajender Singh

ISHVAR SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

VED PAL

YASHPAL

YADAV

SURESH
KUMAR

TEJ SINGH

PANKAJ

KUMAR

RAM SINGH

SISHPAL

MobileNo

8930854558

9350362432

7056351173

8053787215

9467090114

9991982069

7988455413

7497063967

9728871578

9992774202

9306114494

9560708301

8685815762

9467287150

9817098317

9416496076

Gender



SrNo. 4+ College

100 GCW
Gurawara

101 GCW
Gurawara

Course Name Registration_Id

Bachelor of Arts 249348
(English,Hindi,History,Political

Science)

Bachelor of Arts 244828

(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Showing 1 to 101 of 101 entries
Note: Provisional 1st Merit List

StudentFullName

ISHIKA YADAV

PUSHPA

Website Designed & Developed By : IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Father
Name

RAJBIR YADAV

SUNIL

MobileNo

9050383516

9671042928

Gender

F

F
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